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Jahrgang 2005
1 Wallimann Yannick (2005) 20.00

+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00

 
1 Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 20.00

+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Ulrich Sandro (2005) 10.00

 
1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 19.75

+ Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Dominic (2005) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

1 a Giger Samuel (2005) 19.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 9.75

1 b Erni Remo (2005) 19.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 a Bieri Crispin (2005) 19.75
+ Fässler Werner (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 b Barmettler Severin (2005) 19.75
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 Herger Lars (2005) 19.50
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75

1 Krauer Andri (2005) 18.75
- Müller Philipp (2005) 8.75
+ Müller Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.75
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.75
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

1 Stalder Thomas (2005) 18.50
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Riedweg Matteo (2005) 18.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00

1 Müller Simon (2005) 18.50
o Ulrich Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Zumstein Silvio (2005) 10.00

1 a Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00

1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 18.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Fässler Werner (2005) 18.50
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50
+ Zumstein Silvio (2005) 10.00

1 a Duss Livio (2005) 18.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 b Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 18.50
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 10.00
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50

1 a Arnold Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

1 b Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

2 Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.25
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Ulrich Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Müller Simon (2005) 9.75
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

1 a Röösli Janis (2005) 18.25
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.25
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 c Püntener Luca (2005) 18.25
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Philipp (2005) 17.25
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50

1 a Zumstein Silvio (2005) 17.00
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Werner (2005) 8.50

1 b Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 17.00
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

1 a Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 b Herger Simon (2005) 17.00
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 a Eberli Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 b Bamert Mathis (2005) 17.00
o Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 20.00

+ Egli Severin (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 19.75

+ Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Durrer Kevin (2004) 19.75

+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 19.50
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

1 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 19.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 b Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 19.00
- Walker Jan (2004) 9.00
+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00

1 a Zberg Peter (2004) 18.75
- Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

1 b Walker Jan (2004) 18.75
- Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.00
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.75

1 c von Wyl Kevin (2004) 18.75
- Müller Luca (2004) 8.75
+ Waser Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.75
- Felder Ivan (2004) 8.75
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 a Felder Ivan (2004) 18.75
- Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 b Eberli Sandro (2004) 18.75
- Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.00
+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.75

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.75
+ von Flüe Silvan (2004) 10.00
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75

2 Wiss Ivan (2004) 18.50
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 Müller Luca (2004) 18.50
- von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.75
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 9.75
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1 a Waser Sandro (2004) 18.50
+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 10.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Theiler Nils (2004) 18.50
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 c Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

1 a Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.50
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Laurin (2004) 18.50
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

1 Egli Severin (2004) 18.50
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Joel (2004) 18.25
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 18.25
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.25
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.75
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Philipp (2004) 17.50
- Zberg Peter (2004) 8.75
- Egli Kilian (2004) 8.75

1 b Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 17.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 Egli Kilian (2004) 17.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.75
- Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75

1 Schwegler Flavio (2004) 17.50
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.75
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.75

1 a von Flüe Silvan (2004) 17.25
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
- Solenthaler David (2004) 8.75

1 b Solenthaler David (2004) 17.25
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
- von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 Lienhard Ramon (2004) 17.25
o Waser Sandro (2004) 8.75
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 a Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 17.00
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 b Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 17.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 c Roth Marco (2004) 17.00
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 Erni Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 Briker Raphael (2006) 20.00

+ Waser Kevin (2006) 10.00
+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00

 
2 Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75

+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.75

+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Omlin David (2006) 9.75

1 a Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 9.75

1 b Gisler Marco (2006) 19.75
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 19.50
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Bernet Dario (2006) 9.75

1 a von Rotz Adrian (2006) 19.50
+ Achermann David (2006) 9.75
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 b Lüscher Elias (2006) 19.50
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 19.50
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75

1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 19.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
+ Herger Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 18.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.75
- Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 18.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 10.00

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.50
- Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Berwert Eddy (2006) 18.50
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Stadler Andreas (2006) 18.50
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 10.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 b Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 a Oswald Davide (2006) 18.50
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Omlin David (2006) 18.50
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 10.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 c Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00

1 d Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Roman (2006) 18.50
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Herzog Aron (2006) 18.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

1 Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00

1 a Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 b Bernet Dario (2006) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

1 Waser Kevin (2006) 18.25
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 Steiner Edi (2006) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.25
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75

1 a Imfeld David (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Graf Marius (2006) 18.25
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 9.75
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
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1 b Arnold Matthias (2006) 18.25
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

2 Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.00
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.00
- Hess Ramon (2006) 9.00

3 Würsch Andrin (2006) 17.75
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.00

1 a Zemp Raphael (2006) 17.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.00

1 b Schuler Mike (2006) 17.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.75
- Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75

1 c Küng Simon (2006) 17.50
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
o Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.75

1 d Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 17.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Achermann David (2006) 8.75

1 Achermann David (2006) 17.50
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.75

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 17.25
- Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

1 a Renggli Silvan (2006) 17.25
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 b Müller Ueli (2006) 17.25
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 a Kiser Dominik (2006) 17.25
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
- Schuler Mike (2006) 8.75

1 b Heuberger Franco (2006) 17.25
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

1 c Herger Elias (2006) 17.25
- Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 d Arnold Manuel (2006) 17.25
- Müller Ueli (2006) 8.75
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 17.25
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.75
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

1 a Suter Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Petermann Elia (2006) 17.00
o Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2006) 17.00
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Herzog Aron (2006) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 17.00
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Gisler Fabio (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50


